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11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24,

Position

C.E.A., Range C

C.E.A., Range C

C.E.A., Range C

Attorney IV, Range A
Administrative Law Judge Il
C.E.A., Range C

Attorney IV, Range A
Attorney IV, Range A
Administrative Law Judge Il

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), State Personnel Board

Administrative Law Judge llI
Administrative Law Judge llI

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), State Personnel Board

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), State Personnel Board

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), State Personnel Board

Administrative Law Judge |, State
Personnel Board

Attorney V, Range A

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), State Personnel Board

Administrative Law Judge |, State
Personnel Board

Administrative Law Judge |, State
Personnel Board

Administrative Law Judge Il
(Specialist), State Personnel Board

C.EA, Range C
Attorney Ill, Range A
Attorney Ill, Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Subdivision

Total Wages

$197,720
$197,273
$197,215
$167,574
$158,019
$154,108
$152,627
$151,921
$151,338
$150,792

$148,856
$146,566
$145,080

$144,949

$144,622

$140,297

$140,028
$139,331

$138,481

$136,915

$135,408

$124,487
$116,540
$114,336



25.

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.
44,

45.

46.

47.

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager ||
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager llI
Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |

Staff Services Manager Il
(Supervisory)

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager |
Senior Legal Analyst, Range A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Staff Services Manager |
Staff Services Manager |

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Manager |

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

$93,256

$91,888

$89,961
$89,882
$84,162
$83,221
$82,728
$80,791

$80,517
$78,177
$78,066

$77,537

$75,551
$74,454
$73,034

$72,386
$72,238
$71,540

$69,684
$67,527

$66,376

$64,021

$62,708



48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

62.
63.

64.
65.
66.

67.

68.

69.

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Associate Governmental Program
Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Business Service Officer |
(Specialist), Range A

Administrative Assistant |, Range A
Senior Legal Analyst, Range A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Senior Legal Analyst, Range A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Legal Analyst, Range A
Senior Legal Analyst, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Legal Assistant, Range A

Board Member/State Personnel
Board

Program Technician lll, Range A
Legal Assistant, Range A

Board Member/State Personnel
Board

Board Member/State Personnel
Board

Board Member/State Personnel
Board

Senior Legal Analyst, Range A

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

$62,579

$62,314

$60,842

$60,617

$60,590

$58,774
$58,681
$58,419

$56,888

$56,677
$56,492

$54,679
$53,665
$51,396

$50,822
$50,469

$49,791
$47,565
$47,253

$46,556

$46,550

$46,198



70.

71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range B

Legal Secretary, Range A

Associate Personnel Analyst, Range
A

Senior Legal Analyst, Range A
Legal Analyst, Range A

Office Technician (Typing), Range A
Legal Assistant, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Staff Services Analyst (General),
Range C

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State
Personnel Board, State

Personnel Board, State

$43,900

$40,906
$31,091

$28,598
$16,694
$15,372
$13,850
$9,368
$8,200



