	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	C.E.A., Range C		Personnel Board, State		\$197,720
2.	C.E.A., Range C		Personnel Board, State		\$197,273
3.	C.E.A., Range C		Personnel Board, State		\$197,215
4.	Attorney IV, Range A		Personnel Board, State		\$167,574
5.	Administrative Law Judge III		Personnel Board, State		\$158,019
6.	C.E.A., Range C		Personnel Board, State		\$154,108
7.	Attorney IV, Range A		Personnel Board, State		\$152,627
8.	Attorney IV, Range A		Personnel Board, State		\$151,921
9.	Administrative Law Judge III		Personnel Board, State		\$151,338
10.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$150,792
11.	Administrative Law Judge III		Personnel Board, State		\$148,856
12.	Administrative Law Judge III		Personnel Board, State		\$146,566
13.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$145,080
14.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$144,949
15.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$144,622
16.	Administrative Law Judge I, State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$140,297
17.	Attorney V, Range A		Personnel Board, State		\$140,028
18.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$139,331
19.	Administrative Law Judge I, State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$138,481
20.	Administrative Law Judge I, State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$136,915
21.	Administrative Law Judge II (Specialist), State Personnel Board		Personnel Board, State		\$135,408
22.	C.E.A., Range C		Personnel Board, State		\$124,487
23.	Attorney III, Range A		Personnel Board, State		\$116,540
24.	Attorney III, Range A		Personnel Board, State		\$114,336

25.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Personnel Board, State	\$93,256
26.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Personnel Board, State	\$91,888
27.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$89,961
28.	Staff Services Manager III	Personnel Board, State	\$89,882
29.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$84,162
30.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$83,221
31.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$82,728
32.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Personnel Board, State	\$80,791
33.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$80,517
34.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$78,177
35.	Staff Services Manager II (Supervisory)	Personnel Board, State	\$78,066
36.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$77,537
37.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$75,551
38.	Senior Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$74,454
39.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$73,034
40.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$72,386
41.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$72,238
42.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$71,540
43.	Staff Services Manager I	Personnel Board, State	\$69,684
44.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$67,527
45.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$66,376
46.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$64,021
47.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$62,708

48.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$62,579
49.	Associate Governmental Program Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$62,314
50.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Personnel Board, State	\$60,842
51.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$60,617
52.	Business Service Officer I (Specialist), Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$60,590
53.	Administrative Assistant I, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$58,774
54.	Senior Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$58,681
55.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$58,419
56.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$56,888
57.	Senior Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$56,677
58.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$56,492
59.	Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$54,679
60.	Senior Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$53,665
61.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Personnel Board, State	\$51,396
62.	Legal Assistant, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$50,822
63.	Board Member/State Personnel Board	Personnel Board, State	\$50,469
64.	Program Technician III, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$49,791
65.	Legal Assistant, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$47,565
66.	Board Member/State Personnel Board	Personnel Board, State	\$47,253
67.	Board Member/State Personnel Board	Personnel Board, State	\$46,556
68.	Board Member/State Personnel Board	Personnel Board, State	\$46,550
69.	Senior Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$46,198

70.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range B	Personnel Board, State	\$43,900
71.	Legal Secretary, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$40,906
72.	Associate Personnel Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$31,091
73.	Senior Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$28,598
74.	Legal Analyst, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$16,694
75.	Office Technician (Typing), Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$15,372
76.	Legal Assistant, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$13,850
77.	Attorney III, Range A	Personnel Board, State	\$9,368
78.	Staff Services Analyst (General), Range C	Personnel Board, State	\$8,200